23
36
43
44

53
59
60
67

81
84
12
50

25
30
46
47
14

54
79
96
15

29
86
91

200 M

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Carmen
Elsa

Alma
Elena
Leonor

Serie 2
NOMBRE
Iria

Julia
RUTH
Valeria

Serie 3
NOMBRE
Leire
Olaia
Maria
Xuanxin

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Jairo
Sergio
Alejandro
Alberto
Manuel

Serie 2
NOMBRE
ADRIAN
Héctor
Ezequiel
Aitor

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Aitana
Daniela
Ainara

SUB14 F
APELLIDOS

De La Sagra
Hermida Conde
Garcia Villarrubia
Sanchez Sdez
Mesto

SUB14 F

APELLIDOS

Martin fuentes
Franco Serrano
VELASCO FERNANDEZ
Garcia Pozo

SUB14 F
APELLIDOS
Bravo Gonzalez
Sacido Pérez
Martin Sanchez
Lin Du

SUB14/16 M
APELLIDOS
Diaz Nunez
Mufoz amaya
Izquierdo Garcia
Segovia Tejero
De José Rivas

SUB14/16 M
APELLIDOS

RUBIANO CONSENTINI
Sacido

Uceda Novas

De José Rivas

SUB16 F

APELLIDOS

Romero

Tamas

Grande Calvo de Mora

19:25
ANO
2.012
2.013
2.012
2.013
2.013

19:30
ANO
2.013
2.012
2.013
2.013

19:35
ANO
2.012
2.012
2.013
2.013

19:40
ANO
2.013
2.013
2.013
2.013

2011 (SUB16)

19:45
ANO
2.012
2.013
2.013

2011 (SUB16)

19:50
ANO
2.010
2.010
2.010

SEXO
F

F
F
F
F

SEXO

M T m

SEXO

M T m

SEXO

£ <L

SEXO

£ =L

SEXO

CcLuB

AA Valdemoro

Club Atletismo Sesefia
Dromos

CD DROMOS

CLUB
Spartak Getafe
CD DROMOS

CD Dromos

CLUB

Club Dromos
CD dromoss

AA Valdemoro
Colegio Vegasur

CLuB

Club Atletismo Sesefia
Dromos

Vegasur

Colegio Vegasur

CD dromos

CLUB

vegasur

Colegio Vegasur
CD.Dromos

CD dromos

CcLuB

CD dromos
Cd Dromos
CD Dromos

Calle Marca

2

[e2 IV BEF SNV}

Calle Marca

2

3
4
5

Calle Marca

2

3
4
5

Calle Marca

2

(o) I U2 B SN V)

Calle Marca

2

3
4
5

Calle Marca

3

4

5




18
97
58
92

40
42
80

41
65
90

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Iris
Adriana
Ainara
Alba

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Christian
Marcos
HUGO
Alvaro

Serie 1
NOMBRE
Francisco
Jesus
Dario

Felix

SUB18/20 F
APELLIDOS
Jurchita

Bafiuelos Gonzalez
Garcia Garcia
Chaves Garcia

SUB18 M
APELLIDOS

Paz Ferrando
Diaz-Maroto Vela
SEGOVIA TEJERO
Hidalgo Cano

SUB18/20/23/MAS M

APELLIDOS
Paz Alonso
Sacido Crespo
Garcia Navarro
Bopa Babasasa

PREMIACION: 20:20

20:00
ANO
2.009
2.008
2.009
2006 (SUB20)

20:05
ANO
2.008
2.008
2.009
2.008

20:10
ANO
1979 (MAS)
1984 (MAS)
2007 (SUB20)
2004 (SUB23)

SEXO
F

F
F
F

SEXO

==L

SEXO
M

M
M
M

CLUB

CD DROMOS
CD dromos
CD DROMOS
CD dromos

cLuB
Atletismo Valdemoro

CD Atletismo Dromos
Spartak Getafe

CLuB

Spartak Getafe
CD DROMOS

Calle Marca

2

3
4
5

Calle Marca

2

v b~ W

Calle Marca

2

3
4
5




